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Sodium Hydroxide Flakes extrapure, 97%

Part A
CAS : 1310-73-2
Molecular Formula : NaOH

Molecular Weight : 40

Appearance (Colour)
Appearance (Form)
Assay (HCl titration)
Insoluble matter in water
Carbonate (Na2CO3)
Chloride (CI)

Sulphate (SO4)

Heavy Metals (Pb)
Arsenic (As)

Iron (Fe)

Storage

IMDG Identification
HSN Code

500 Gms

1 Kg

5 Kg

25 Kg

500 Gms

1 Kg

5 Kg

25 Kg

White

Flakes
min.97.0%
max.0.05%
max.2.0%
max.0.05%
max.0.05%
max.0.005%
max.0.0003%

max.0.005%

25 to 40°C (Room Temperature)

UN No.:1823 , IMCO Class No.:8,
Packing Group:ll

28151190 (GST 18%)
28151190 (GST 18%)
28151190 (GST 18%)
28151190 (GST 18%)

Disclaimer

The information represented here may/may not represent the entire product specification, application or protocol recommended by Sisco Research Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. (SRL). This information is for the user scientists or trading community as a guide in their applications. The company

claims no liability for misuse resulting due to wrong usage of the information above. For actual batch related documents, mail us.
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