

73082

Sodium Hydroxide Flakes extrapure, 97%

Part A

CAS: 1310-73-2

Molecular Formula : NaOH

Molecular Weight: 40

Specifications

Appearance (Colour)	White
Appearance (Form)	Flakes
Assay (HCI titration)	min.97.0%
Insoluble matter in water	max.0.05%
Carbonate (Na2CO3)	max.2.0%
Chloride (CI)	max.0.05%
Sulphate (SO4)	max.0.05%
Heavy Metals (Pb)	max.0.005%
Arsenic (As)	max.0.0003%
Iron (Fe)	max.0.005%

General Information

Storage	25 to 40°C (Room Temperature)
IMDG Identification	UN No.:1823 , IMCO Class No.:8 , Packing Group:II
HSN Code	
500 Gms	28151190 (GST 18%)
1 Kg	28151190 (GST 18%)
5 Kg	28151190 (GST 18%)
25 Kg	28151190 (GST 18%)

Available Packages

500 Gms	
1 Kg	
5 Kg	
25 Kg	

Disclaimer